Licensed Short Term Rental Properties as of April 28 , 2025

Location

148 ADELE CRES

75 AVENUE ST 1

470 BERESFORD PATH, UNIT:
2482 BRIDLE RD

998 CATSKILL DR

1272 CEDAR ST

1201 CLOVERDALE ST

1840 DALHOUSIE CRES

1466 DUNEDIN CRES

102 ELIZABETH ¢1

1883 ESTERBROOK DR

1717 FREDERICK 2

214 HARMONY RD N

256 KEEWATIN ST S

2040 KURELO DR

573 OXFORD ST

55 PARK RD N

1694 PLEASURE VALLEY PATH
1098 RITSON RD N

254 ROYAL NORTHERN PATH
540 SALISBURY ST

2385 SECRETO DR

1156 SOMERVILLE ST

95 SOUTHLAWN AVE

2565 STALLION DR

74 THORNCLIFFE ST

60 WESTMORELAND AVE
1210 WILMINGTON AVE

593 WILSON RD N

408 WINDFIELDS FARM DR W
494 WINDFIELDS FARM DR W
1320 WOODSTREAM AVE

Expiry

05/17/2025
05/17/2025
07/30/2025
06/27/2025
05/02/2025
06/13/2025
09/06/2025
12/02/2025
06/05/2025
09/26/2025
12/22/2025
09/26/2025
05/31/2025
12/31/2025
11/22/2025
07/22/2025
02/12/2026
07/17/2025
11/22/2025
05/09/2025
11/04/2025
07/24/2026
01/03/2026
07/15/2025
06/27/2025
08/15/2025
08/20/2025
08/27/2025
06/27/2025
06/19/2025
12/24/2025
06/13/2025

Contact Name

DIEUSEUL JACKSON
YOGARAJAN RAMAKRISHNAN
RAMI AHMED PATHAN
THAYALINI DEVARAJAH
ESTURAI RASOULI

LATISHA SIMON

MO ALAM

MISRA ABHISHEK

BRIANNA JONES
VIDYAWATIE SINGH

GEORGE RABEESHAN RAVEENDRAN
LAURENCE MULUWAYI
VIRESH BANSAL

Megha Shyam Sathya Arun Potta
Nichelle Gerard

JING ZHANG

RAJ AMIT

HUY THAI Q PHAM

AURNO KHAN

TUSHAR MITTAL & NIMMY NAMRATA
JOSEPHINE DE LOS REYES
NADHIRA SELVARATNAM
MICHELLE JAMES

HUIFANG LI

INDRAN KULASINGHAM
AKOSUA MILLS

BRAYDEN MCGEE
ELAKKEESH KANDASAMY
MOHAMMAD SOLYMAN
RANJEETH MUSKU

ASOKAN RAGUPATHY
BAGUM AYENUN NAHER

Phone Number

905 266 2544
416 871 4402
647 551 7777
647 835 5025
416 677 5758
647 302 3582
647 554 8627
647 531 3009
647 860 0817
365 881 8288
289 925 7636
416 799 2930
647 936 9569
416 435 7995
647 964 3246
647 783 8877
306 881 6927
647 760 9799
905 467 1057
905 965 6994
416 893 1490
647 963 5559
905 706 1195
647 985 0000
647 283 4423
905 903 3619
403 891 6822
647 549 5743
647 709 7764
902 237 3777
647 401 9203
647 622 1025

Email
dieuseuljackson@yahoo.fr
yoganrama@gmail.com
ramiz46@gmail.com
thaya.devarajah@gmail.com
esturai.r@gmail.com
latishasimon1989@gmail.com
igading.bigading@gmail.com
abhishek041@gmail .com
brianna.jones@live.com
litasingh@hotmail.com
rabeeshan4@gmail.com
laurencemulowayi@gmail.com
viresh92@gmail.com
arunpotta1024@gmail.com
nichellebenny@gmail.com
zj1983@yahoo.ca

shilpi.shrivastava2602@gmail.com

kevinpham23@hotmail.com
1098ritson@gmail.com
254rnp@gmail.com

josephinedelosreyes03@gmail.com

nadhira0005@gmail.com
mklmissionkarelife@gmail.com
exiaowalkman@gmail.com
ikulasingham@rogers.com
millsako@yahoo.ca
braydenmcgee34@hotmail.com
elakkeesh@gmail.com
nasirsolyman87@gmail.com
ranjeethmusku@gmail.com
ashokhomes@gmail.com
bnaher@yahoo.com
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